
CENTRAL

Stanley Mosk (VOIP: 55)
111 North Hill Street, Los Angeles, California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 534 (213) 633-0601 Judge Michelle Williams Court (SJ)

001A 548 (213) 633-0612 Judge Thomas J. Griego

002 215 (213) 633-0252 Commissioner Amanda S. Park

002 215 (213) 633-0252 Judge Debra R. Archuleta

002 215 (213) 633-0252 Judge Shelley Kaufman (SJ)

002B 247 (213) 633-0632 Judge Scott J. Nord

002C 243 (213) 633-0312 Judge Dean J. Kitchens

002D 629 (213) 633-1023 Judge Gus T. May

003 224 (213) 633-0253 Judge Lia Martin

004 217 (213) 633-0254 Judge Brenda J. Penny (SJ-Probate/Mental 
Health)

004 217 (213) 633-0254 Judge Robert S. Wada (ASJ)

005 236 (213) 633-0245 Judge Jessica A. Uzcategui

006 543 (213) 633-0606 Judge Josh Freeman Stinn

007 319 (213) 633-0507 Judge Jessica C. Kronstadt

008 245 (213) 633-0523 Commissioner Karine Mkrtchyan

009 244 (213) 633-0259 Judge Ruben Garcia

011 246 (213) 633-0251 Judge Jonathan L. Rosenbloom

012 636 (213) 633-1012 Judge Barbara A. Meiers

013 312 (213) 633-0513 Judge Melanie Ochoa

014 300 (213) 633-0514 Judge Cherol J. Nellon

015 307 (213) 633-0515 Judge Richard L. Fruin

016 306 (213) 633-0516 Judge Steve Cochran

017 309 (213) 633-0517 Judge Jon R. Takasugi

018 308 (213) 633-0518 Judge Esther P. Kim

019 311 (213) 633-0519 Judge Stephanie M. Bowick

020 310 (213) 633-0520 Judge Kevin C. Brazile

021 313 (213) 633-0521 Judge Dean Hansell

CENTRAL

Stanley Mosk (VOIP: 55)
111 North Hill Street, Los Angeles, California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

022 519 (213) 633-0622 Judge William E. Weinberger

023 315 (213) 633-6399 Judge Ryan D. White

024 314 (213) 633-0524 Judge Kristin S.  Escalante

025 317 (213) 633-0525 Judge Richard Bloom

027 634 (213) 633-1027 Judge Anne Kiley

028 318 (213) 633-0528 Judge Rupert A. Byrdsong

029 240 (213) 633-0249 Judge Lee R. Bogdanoff

030 400 (213) 633-0150 Judge Barbara M. Scheper

031 407 (213) 633-0151 Judge Kerry Bensinger

032 406 (213) 633-0152 Judge Daniel S. Murphy

033 409 (213) 351-7533 Commissioner Angela Villegas

034 408 (213) 633-0154 Judge Michael P. Linfield

035 411 (213) 633-0155 Judge Elizabeth Scully

036 410 (213) 633-0156 Judge Wendy Chang

037 413 (213) 633-0157 Judge Gail Killefer

038 412 (213) 633-0158 Judge Maureen Duffy-Lewis

040 414 (213) 633-0160 Judge Anne Richardson

041 417 (213) 351-7504 Commissioner Philip Peng

042 416 (213) 633-0162 Judge Michael R. Powell

043 419 (213) 633-0353 Commissioner Jeffrey W. Korn

044 418 (213) 633-0354 Judge Deborah L. Christian

045 529 (213) 633-0645 Judge Mel Red Recana

046 500 (213) 351-7503 Commissioner Hillary Gerber

046 500 (213) 351-7503 Judge Angela J. Davis

047 507 (213) 633-0647 Judge Theresa M. Traber

048 506 (213) 633-0648 Judge Thomas D. Long

049 509 (213) 633-0649 Judge Randolph M. Hammock

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge
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CENTRAL

Stanley Mosk (VOIP: 55)
111 North Hill Street, Los Angeles, California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

050 508 (213) 633-0650 Judge Teresa A. Beaudet

051 511 (213) 633-0351 Judge Upinder S. Kalra

052 510 (213) 633-0652 Judge Armen Tamzarian

053 513 (213) 633-0653 Judge Robert B. Broadbelt

054 512 (213) 633-0654 Judge Maurice A. Leiter

055 515 (213) 633-0655 Judge Alison Mackenzie

056 514 (213) 633-0656 Judge Holly J. Fujie

057 517 (213) 633-0657 Judge Michael Small

058 516 (213) 633-0658 Judge Bruce G. Iwasaki

059 547 (213) 633-5859 Judge Bradley S. Phillips

060 518 (213) 351-7534 Commissioner Frank W. Chen

061 732 (213) 633-1061 Judge Gregory Keosian

062 600 (213) 633-1062 Judge Stephanie C. Santoro

063 604 (213) 633-1063 Judge Christine J. Gonong

064 601 (213) 633-1064 Judge Mark A. Juhas

065 608 (213) 633-1065 Commissioner Dennis F. Hernandez

066 633 (213) 633-5866 Judge Marisa Hernandez-Stern

067 614 (213) 633-1067 Judge Daniel Juarez

068 617 (213) 633-1068 Judge Stephen P. Pfahler

069 621 (213) 633-1069 Judge William Fahey

070 615 (213) 633-1070 Judge Alex Ricciardulli

070 615 (213) 633-1070 Judge Patti Jo McKay (SJ-Appellate)

070 615 (213) 633-1070 Judge Sanjay T. Kumar

070 615 (213) 633-1070 Judge Tony L. Richardson

071 729 (213) 830-0771 Judge Daniel M. Crowley

072 731 (213) 830-0772 Judge Joseph Lipner

074 735 (213) 830-0774 Judge Colin Leis

CENTRAL

Stanley Mosk (VOIP: 55)
111 North Hill Street, Los Angeles, California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

076 734 (213) 830-0776 Judge Christopher K. Lui

077 736 (213) 830-0777 Judge Michael J. Convey

078 730 (213) 830-0878 Judge Jill Feeney

079 610 (213) 633-1079 Judge Lynn H. Scaduto

081 832 (213) 830-0781 Judge Melissa C. Lyons

082 833 (213) 830-0782 Judge Stephen I. Goorvitch

083 829 (213) 830-0783 Judge David I. Wasserman

084 835 (213) 830-0784 Judge Michelle L. Kazadi

085 834 (213) 830-0785 Judge James C. Chalfant

086 836 (213) 830-0786 Judge Curtis A. Kin (ASJ)

087 830 (213) 830-0787 Commissioner Armando Duron

088 831 (213) 830-0788 Judge Patricia A. Young

089 532 (213) 633-0689 Judge Ruth Ann Kwan

090 541 (213) 633-0690 Commissioner Emma Castro

091 632 (213) 633-1091 Judge Andrew Esbenshade

092 635 (213) 633-1092 Judge Jerrold Abeles

093 631 (213) 633-1093 Judge Ian C. Fusselman

094 723 (213) 830-0794 Commissioner Laura D. Cohen

096 531 (213) 633-0696 Judge Gregory W. Alarcon

097 630 (213) 633-1097 Commissioner Doreen B. Boxer

099 615 (213) 830-0829 Commissioner Mark S. Priver

East Los Angeles (VOIP: 19)
4848 E. Civic Center Way, Los Angeles, California 90022

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

201 302 (323) 780-2007 Commissioner Robert Totten

202 401 (323) 780-2011 Commissioner Benjamin R. Campos

203 305 (323) 780-2009 Judge Christina L. Hill

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge
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CENTRAL

East Los Angeles (VOIP: 19)
4848 E. Civic Center Way, Los Angeles, California 90022

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

204 405 (323) 780-2015 Judge Miguel Espinoza (SJ)

Edmund D. Edelman Children's Court (VOIP: 18)
201 Centre Plaza Dr., Monterey Park, California 91754

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

400 (323) 307-8030 Judge Akemi Arakaki (SJ-Juvenile Del/Dep)

400 (323) 307-8030 Judge Anthony A. Trendacosta

400 (323) 307-8030 Judge Cristina Gutierrez Legaspi

401 (323) 307-8001 Judge Annabelle G. Cortez (STJ)

402 (323) 307-8002 Judge Jean M. Nelson

403 (323) 307-8003 Judge Tiana J. Murillo

404 (323) 307-8004 Judge Daniel Zeke Zeidler

405 (323) 307-8005 Judge Craig S. Barnes

406 (323) 307-8006 Judge Mark A. Davis

407 (323) 307-8007 Judge Marguerite D. Downing

408 (323) 307-8008 Judge Philip L. Soto

409 (323) 307-8009 Commissioner Lisa A. Brackelmanns

410 (323) 307-8010 Commissioner Stephen C. Marpet

411 (323) 307-8011 Judge Mary E. Kelly

412 (323) 307-8012 Judge Tara Newman

413 (323) 307-8013 Commissioner Pete R. Navarro

414 (323) 307-8014 Judge Debra L. Losnick

414 (323) 307-8014 Judge Julie Fox Blackshaw

415 (323) 307-8015 Judge Charles Q. Clay III

416 (323) 307-8016 Judge D. Brett Bianco (SJ)

417 (323) 307-8017 Judge Linda L. Sun

418 (323) 307-8018 Judge Natalie Nardecchia

419 (323) 307-8019 Commissioner Syna N. Dennis

CENTRAL

Edmund D. Edelman Children's Court (VOIP: 18)
201 Centre Plaza Dr., Monterey Park, California 91754

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

419 (323) 307-8019 Judge Rudolph A. Diaz

420 (323) 307-8020 Commissioner Lucia J. Murillo

421 (323) 307-8021 Commissioner Gabriela H. Shapiro

422 (323) 307-8022 Commissioner Kristen Byrdsong

423 (323) 307-8023 Commissioner Juan M. Valles

424 (323) 307-8024 Judge Nancy A. Ramirez

425 (323) 307-8083 Judge Cathy J. Ostiller

620 620 (323) 307-8040 Judge Terry T. Truong

622 622 (323) 307-8042 Commissioner Nichelle L. Blackwell

Clara Shortridge Foltz Criminal Justice Center (VOIP: 12)
210 W. Temple St., Los Angeles, California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

030 5-307 (213) 628-7730 Judge Kimberley Baker Guillemet

031 3-314 (213) 628-7731 Judge Keith H. Borjon

032 3-319 (213) 628-7732 Judge Armenui A. Ashvanian

033 3-317 (213) 628-7733 Judge Natalie P. Stone

034 3-313 (213) 628-7734 Judge Efrain M. Aceves

035 3-311 (213) 628-7735 Judge Francis Bennett

036 3-307 (213) 628-7736 Judge Enrique Monguia

037 3-305 (213) 628-7737 Judge Victoria  B. Wilson

038 3-303 (213) 628-7738 Judge Kim L. Nguyen

040 5-309 (213) 628-7740 Judge Maria Lucy Armendariz

041 5-312 (213) 628-7741 Judge Michael E. Pastor

042 3-310 (213) 628-7742 Judge Mary Lou Villar

043 3-304 (213) 628-7743 Judge Nicole C. Bershon

044 3-302 (213) 680-7644 Judge James Bianco

045 7-312 (213) 628-7745 Judge E. Carlos Dominguez

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge
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CENTRAL

Clara Shortridge Foltz Criminal Justice Center (VOIP: 12)
210 W. Temple St., Los Angeles, California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

046 7-310 (213) 628-7746 Judge Theresa R. McGonigle

047 7-304 (213) 628-7747 Commissioner H. Elizabeth Harris

048 7-302 (213) 628-7748 Judge Benjamin P. Hernandez-Stern

050 5-312 (213) 628-7750 Judge Kerry L. White

051 7-313 (213) 628-7751 Judge Adan Montalban

052 7-311 (213) 628-7752 Judge Wendy Segall

053 7-309 (213) 628-7753 Judge Susan  J. De Witt

056 7-303 (213) 628-7756 Judge Kevin S. Rosenberg (ASJ)

100 13-307 (213) 628-7400 Judge Ricardo R. Ocampo (SJ-Criminal)

101 9-303 (213) 628-7401 Judge Ronald S. Coen

103 9-307 (213) 628-7403 Judge Curtis B. Rappe

104 9-309 (213) 628-7404 Judge H. Clay Jacke II

105 9-311 (213) 628-7405 Judge Charlaine F. Olmedo

106 9-313 (213) 628-7406 Judge Larry Paul Fidler

107 9-312 (213) 628-7407 Judge George Gonzalez Lomeli

108 9-310 (213) 628-7408 Judge Sam Ohta

109 9-304 (213) 628-7409 Judge Eleanor J. Hunter

110 9-302 (213) 628-7410 Judge Lisa B. Lench

112 11-312 (213) 628-7412 Judge Deborah S. Brazil

113 11-303 (213) 628-7413 Judge Gustavo N. Sztraicher

114 11-305 (213) 628-7414 Judge Karla D. Kerlin

115 11-307 (213) 628-7415 Judge Mark S. Arnold

116 11-309 (213) 628-7416 Judge Alison S. Matsumoto

117 11-311 (213) 628-7417 Judge Mark Hanasono

118 11-313 (213) 628-7418 Judge Renee Korn

119 13-312 (213) 628-7249 Judge Craig Richman

120 13-310 (213) 628-7420 Judge Shelly Torrealba

CENTRAL

Clara Shortridge Foltz Criminal Justice Center (VOIP: 12)
210 W. Temple St., Los Angeles, California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

121 13-304 (213) 628-7421 Judge Richard S. Kemalyan

122 13-302 (213) 628-7422 Judge Craig E. Veals

123 13-309 (213) 628-7423 Judge Yvette Verastegui (ASJ)

124 13-313 (213) 628-7424 Judge Kevin Stennis

125 15-312 (213) 628-7425 Judge Laura F. Priver (ASJ)

126 15-310 (213) 628-7426 Judge Mildred Escobedo

127 15-304 (213) 628-7427 Judge Drew E. Edwards

128 15-302 (213) 628-7428 Judge Terry A. Bork

129 15-303 (213) 628-7429 Judge Michael Garcia

130 15-305 (213) 628-7430 Judge Ray G. Jurado

131 15-307 (213) 628-7431 Judge Robert C. Vanderet

132 15-309 (213) 628-7432 Judge David Herriford

133 15-311 (213) 628-7433 Judge Craig J. Mitchell

133 15-311 (213) 628-7433 Judge Serena R. Murillo

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Catherine J. Pratt

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Charles A. Chung

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Christopher Estes (STJ)

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Deirdre Hill

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Joel M. Wallenstein

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge John D. Lord

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Lisa Mangay Chung

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Lynn D. Olson

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Peter J. Mirich

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Shannon Knight

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Teresa Sullivan

MU (213) 628-7776 Judge Thomas Falls

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge
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CENTRAL

Clara Shortridge Foltz Criminal Justice Center (VOIP: 12)
210 W. Temple St., Los Angeles, California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

WRITS 
CENTE
R 1

13-109 (213) 628-7755 Judge William C. Ryan

Metropolitan (VOIP: 14)
1945 South Hill Street, Los Angeles, California 90007

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

062 600 (213) 745-1862 Judge Spurgeon E. Smith

066 509 (213) 745-1866 Commissioner James I. Montgomery Jr.

067 500 (213) 745-1867 Judge Michael D. Weinstein

070 401 (213) 745-1870 Judge Ernest M. Hiroshige

071 601 (213) 745-1871 Judge Jana M. Seng (ASJ)

072 712 (213) 745-1872 Judge David R. Fields

073 710 (213) 745-1873 Judge Shannon K. Cooley

074 700 (213) 745-1874 Judge Jerry B. Marshak

075 701 (213) 745-1875 Judge David A. Berger

Central Arraignment (VOIP: 20)
429 Bauchet St., Los Angeles, California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

080 201 (213) 617-5680 Judge Jeffrey S. Cohen-Laurie (STJ)

081 207 (213) 617-5681 Commissioner Robert M. Kawahara

082 214 (213) 617-5682 Commissioner Karin Borzakian

083 220 (213) 617-5683 Commissioner Kjehl T. Johansen

Spring Street (VOIP: 21)
312 N. Spring St., Los Angeles , California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 248 (213) 310-7001 Judge Stuart M. Rice

004 237 (213) 310-7004 Judge Mary Ann Murphy

005 212 (213) 310-7005 Judge Frederick C. Shaller

006 211 (213) 310-7006 Judge Elihu M. Berle

CENTRAL

Spring Street (VOIP: 21)
312 N. Spring St., Los Angeles , California 90012

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

007 222 (213) 310-7007 Judge Lawrence P. Riff (STJ)

008 221 (213) 310-7008 Judge Susan Bryant-Deason

009 9 (213) 310-7009 Judge Elaine Lu (ASJ)

009 9 (213) 310-7009 Judge Yvette M. Palazuelos

010 10 (213) 310-7010 Judge William F. Highberger

011 11 (213) 310-7011 Judge David S. Cunningham (AASJ)

012 12 (213) 310-7012 Judge Carolyn B. Kuhl

014 14 (213) 310-7014 Judge Kenneth R. Freeman

015 15 (213) 310-7015 Judge Timothy Patrick Dillon

016 16 (213) 310-7016 Judge J. Stephen Czuleger

017 17 (213) 310-7017 Judge Laura A. Seigle

025 827B (213) 310-7025 Commissioner Latrice A. G. Byrdsong

026 827C (213) 310-7026 Judge Mark E. Windham

027 836C (213) 310-7127 Judge Lee S. Arian

028 836B (213) 310-7128 Judge Lisa R. Jaskol

029 927A (213) 310-7129 Judge Steven A. Ellis

030 927C (213) 310-7130 Judge Lynne M. Hobbs

031 934 (213) 310-7131 Judge Michelle C. Kim

032 934A (213) 310-7132 Judge Anne Hwang

Hollywood (VOIP: 16)
5925 Hollywood Blvd., Los Angeles, California 90028

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

103 103 (323) 441-1893 Judge Maria Cavalluzzi

113 113 (323) 441-1892 Judge Robert S. Harrison (STJ)

203 203 (323) 441-1894 Judge Martha A. Matthews

213 213 (323) 441-1895 Judge Ronald Owen Kaye

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge
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EAST

El Monte (VOIP: 48)
11234 E. Valley Blvd., El Monte, California 91731

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 102 (626) 401-2201 Judge Rob B. Villeza (STJ)

002 106 (626) 401-2202 Commissioner Jenny Cheung Marino

003 200 (626) 401-2203 Judge Javier Perez

004 204 (626) 401-2204 Judge Angel Navarro

West Covina (VOIP: 49)
1427 West Covina Parkway, West Covina, California 91790

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

002 (626) 430-2582 Commissioner Victor M. Acevedo

003 (626) 430-2583 Judge Ed Chau

004 (626) 430-2504 Judge Robert Serna (STJ)

005 (626) 430-2505 Judge David C. Brougham

006 (626) 430-2506 Judge Lynette Gridiron Winston

007 (626) 430-2507 Commissioner Jose A. Rodriguez

008 (626) 430-2508 Judge Philip Marshall

009 (626) 430-2509 Judge Sonia K. Govea

010 (626) 430-2510 Judge Ramiro P. Cisneros

011 (626) 430-2511 Judge Joan M. Chrostek

Pomona (VOIP: 50)
400 Civic Center Plaza, Pomona, California 91766

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

281 417 (909) 802-1181 Judge Stacy Wiese

282 402 (909) 802-1182 Commissioner Steven E. Ipson

A 109 (909) 802-1102 Judge Jacqueline Lewis (SJ)

B 205 (909) 802-1112 Commissioner Sheryl M. Beasley

C 204 (909) 802-1122 Judge Michelle Graves Bryant

D 203 (909) 802-1103 Judge Lisa R. Washington

E 311 (909) 802-1113 Judge Juan Carlos Dominguez

F 301 (909) 802-1123 Judge Rubiya Nur

EAST

Pomona (VOIP: 50)
400 Civic Center Plaza, Pomona, California 91766

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

G 302 (909) 802-1104 Judge Salvatore Sirna

H 312 (909) 802-1114 Judge Kenneth M. Fuller

J 418 (909) 802-1105 Judge Geanene M. Yriarte

K 417 (909) 802-1125 Judge Peter A. Hernandez (ASJ)

L 503 (909) 802-1924 Judge Bryant Y. Yang

M 502 (909) 802-1106 Judge Rogelio Delgado

N 530 (909) 802-1116 Judge Douglas Sortino

O 543 (909) 802-1126 Judge Christian R. Gullon

P 616 (909) 802-1107 Judge Mike Camacho

R 611 (909) 802-1117 Commissioner Kenneth H. Taylor

S 601 (909) 802-1127 Judge Victor Martinez

T 604 (909) 802-1108 Judge Fernanda M. Barreto

NORTH

Michael D. Antonovich Antelope Valley (VOIP: 39)
42011 4th Street West, Lancaster, California 93534

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

A01 L410 (661) 483-5501 Judge Scott A. Yang

A02 L610 (661) 483-5502 Judge Lowrie Mendoza

A03 1210 (661) 483-5503 Judge Patrick Earl Hare

A05 2210 (661) 483-5505 Judge Brian C. Yep

A06 2410 (661) 483-5506 Commissioner Alan Z. Yudkowsky

A07 2610 (661) 483-5507 Judge Deborah A. Horowitz

A08 4010 (661) 483-5508 Judge Mario Barrera

A10 3010 (661) 483-5510 Commissioner Valerie L. Skeba

A11 3210 (661) 483-5511 Judge Ryan Williams

A12 3410 (661) 483-5512 Judge Diane M. Goodman

A13 3610 (661) 483-5513 Commissioner Robert J. Palazzolo

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge
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NORTH

Michael D. Antonovich Antelope Valley (VOIP: 39)
42011 4th Street West, Lancaster, California 93534

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

A14 3810 (661) 483-5774 Judge Stephen Morgan (ASJ)

A15 3910 (661) 483-5715 Judge Daniel L. Alexander

A16 4010 (661) 483-5516 Judge Denise McLaughlin-Bennett (SJ)

A17 4210 (661) 483-5517 Judge Robert G. Chu

A18 4410 (661) 483-5518 Judge Lisa M. Strassner

A20 4810 (661) 483-5520 Judge Emily J. Cole

A21 4910 (661) 483-5521 Judge Kathleen Blanchard

A22 4001 (661) 483-5522 Commissioner Michelle Lim

Alfred J. McCourtney Juvenile Justice Center (VOIP: 38)
1040 W Avenue J, Lancaster, California 93534

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

426 1250 (661) 483-5926 Commissioner Jennifer W. Baronoff

427 1251 (661) 483-5927 Judge Donald A. Buddle Jr. (STJ), Jr.

428 1193 (661) 483-5986 Judge Stephanie M. Davis

429 1187 (661) 483-5910 Commissioner Debra L. Gonzales

NORTH CENTRAL

Burbank (VOIP: 44)
300 E. Olive Ave., Burbank, California 91502

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 101 (818) 260-8401 Judge Carolina V. Lugo

002 102 (818) 260-8402 Judge Rita L. Badhan

003 103 (818) 260-8403 Commissioner Karen Joynt

A 203 (818) 260-8412 Judge Frank M. Tavelman

B 204 (818) 260-8422 Judge John J. Kralik (STJ)

G 220 (818) 260-8414 Judge Michael D. Carter

NORTH CENTRAL

Glendale (VOIP: 45)
600 E. Broadway, Glendale, California 91206

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 142 (818) 265-6401 Judge Tim R. Saito (STJ)

002 102 (818) 265-6402 Judge Leonard Torrealba

003 210 (818) 265-6403 Judge Gary D. Rowe

005 272B (818) 265-6405 Judge Gus Gomez

D 250 (818) 265-6413 Judge Ralph C. Hofer

E 260 (818) 265-6423 Judge Ashfaq G. Chowdhury

NORTH VALLEY

Chatsworth (VOIP: 40)
9425 Penfield Ave., Chatsworth, California 91311

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

F40 L600 (818) 407-2240 Commissioner Susan K. Weiss

F41 L400 (818) 407-2241 Judge Brock T. Hammond

F41 L400 (818) 407-2241 Judge Michael J. O'Gara

F43 1600 (818) 407-2243 Judge Gary I. Micon

F44 1800 (818) 407-2244 Judge Lauren A. R. Lofton

F46 2400 (818) 407-2246 Judge Dina R. Richman

F47 2450 (818) 407-2247 Judge Melvin D. Sandvig (STJ)

F48 2600 (818) 407-2248 Judge Robert Sanchez DuFour

F49 2650 (818) 407-2249 Judge David B. Gelfound (SJ)

F50 2800 (818) 407-2250 Commissioner Amir Aharonov

F51 2850 (818) 407-2251 Judge Andrew E. Cooper

F58 (818) 407-2258 Commissioner Kendra Thomas

Santa Clarita (VOIP: 41)
23747 West Valencia Blvd., Santa Clarita, California 91355

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 (661) 253-5601 Commissioner Martin R. Gladstein

002 (661) 253-5602 Judge Daviann L. Mitchell

003 (661) 253-5603 Judge Michelle E. DeCasas (STJ)

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge

This report reflects information available as of 4/6/2024 3:05:56 AM
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NORTH VALLEY

San Fernando (VOIP: 42)
900 Third Street, San Fernando, California 91340

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

A 2123 (818) 256-1802 Judge Patricia A. Hunter

B 2107 (818) 256-1812 Judge Nicholas F. Daum

C 2142 (818) 256-1822 Judge Michelle S. Short

D 2129 (818) 256-1803 Judge Michael Terrell (ASJ)

E 3149 (818) 256-1823 Judge Daniel Feldstern

F 3130 (818) 256-1813 Judge David Walgren

G 3121 (818) 256-1814 Judge Pamela Tamu Usher

I 4076 (818) 256-1804 Judge David W. Stuart

J 4092 (818) 256-1825 Judge Hilleri G. Merritt

N 4049 (818) 256-1806 Judge Hayden Zacky

S 1076 (818) 256-1807 Judge Bernie C. LaForteza

Sylmar Juvenile (VOIP: 43)
16350 Filbert Street, Sylmar, California 91342

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

277 508 (818) 256-1077 Judge David Yaroslavsky (STJ)

279 517 (818) 256-1079 Judge Susan Ser

NORTHEAST

Pasadena (VOIP: 47)
300 East Walnut Ave, Pasadena, California 91101

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

A (626) 396-3302 Judge Tricia Garcia

B (626) 396-3312 Judge Dorothy L. Shubin

C (626) 396-3322 Judge Darrell Mavis

D (626) 396-3303 Judge Terry Smerling

E (626) 396-3313 Judge Abraham C. Meltzer

F (626) 396-3323 Judge Suzette Clover

G (626) 396-3304 Judge Roberto Longoria (ASJ)

H (626) 396-3314 Judge Rupa S. Goswami

NORTHEAST

Pasadena (VOIP: 47)
300 East Walnut Ave, Pasadena, California 91101

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

J (626) 396-3305 Judge Robin Miller Sloan (SJ)

K (626) 396-3355 Judge Jannet Perez Santiso

L (626) 396-3315 Judge Harvey A. Silberman

M (626) 396-3306 Commissioner Marcelo D'Asero

N (626) 396-3316 Judge Donna Hollingsworth

O (626) 396-3326 Commissioner T. Nichole Butler

P (626) 396-3307 Judge Jared D. Moses (STJ)

P (626) 396-3307 Judge Margaret L. Oldendorf

R (626) 396-3317 Commissioner William D. Dodson

S (626) 396-3327 Judge Timothy Martella

Alhambra (VOIP: 46)
150 W. Commonwealth Ave., Alhambra, California 91801

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 200 (626) 293-2101 Judge Michael Villalobos

002 210 (626) 293-2102 Judge Adam Y. Chang

003 300 (626) 293-2103 Judge William A. Crowfoot

005 320 (626) 293-2105 Judge Rosa M. Fregoso

V 430 (626) 293-2167 Judge Sarah J. Heidel

W 417 (626) 293-2109 Judge Carol W. Elswick

X 405 (626) 293-2119 Judge Joel L. Lofton

NORTHWEST

Van Nuys - West (VOIP: 35)
14400 Erwin Street Mall, Van Nuys, California 91401

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

101 307 (818) 989-6801 Judge Grace Kim

105 610 (818) 989-6805 Judge Andrea C. Thompson

107 507 (818) 989-6997 Judge Eric Harmon

109 608 (818) 989-6989 Judge Neetu S. Badhan-Smith

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge

This report reflects information available as of 4/6/2024 3:05:56 AM
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NORTHWEST

Van Nuys - West (VOIP: 35)
14400 Erwin Street Mall, Van Nuys, California 91401

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

112 810 (818) 989-6812 Judge Shellie Samuels

113 710 (818) 989-6813 Judge David E. Hizami

115 704 (818) 989-6815 Commissioner Dennis E. Mulcahy

119 702 (818) 989-6819 Judge Gilbert Rodriguez

120 802 (818) 989-6820 Judge Terrance T. Lewis (ASJ)

121 708 (818) 989-6821 Judge Alicia Y. Blanco

122 604 (818) 989-6822 Judge Diego H. Edber

E 602 (818) 989-6823 Judge Gregory A. Dohi

F 804 (818) 989-6833 Judge Joseph A. Brandolino

G 908 (818) 989-6814 Judge Richard H. Kirschner

N 910 (818) 989-6806 Judge Thomas Rubinson

O 511 (818) 901-4606 Judge Michael R. Amerian

R 808 (818) 989-6817 Judge Martin L. Herscovitz

S 902 (818) 989-6827 Judge Michael V. Jesic

V 904 (818) 989-6818 Judge Alan Schneider

Van Nuys - East (VOIP: 34)
6230 Sylmar Ave., Van Nuys, California 91401

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

A 510 (818) 901-4603 Judge Huey P. Cotton

C 400 (818) 901-4682 Judge James E. Blancarte

D 720 (818) 901-4602 Commissioner Laura Streimer

H 310 (818) 901-4734 Judge Michael B. Wilson

I 520 (818) 901-4614 Judge James A. Kaddo

J 700 (818) 901-4605 Judge Firdaus F. Dordi (ASJ)

K 710 (818) 901-4615 Commissioner Marilyn M. Mordetzky

L 730 (818) 901-4625 Judge Gia Kim

M 410 (818) 901-4616 Judge Michael B. Harwin

NORTHWEST

Van Nuys - East (VOIP: 34)
6230 Sylmar Ave., Van Nuys, California 91401

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

P 430 (818) 901-4607 Judge Richard F. Walmark

Q 630 (818) 901-4617 Judge Graciela Freixes

T 600 (818) 901-4612 Judge Shirley K. Watkins

U 620 (818) 901-4608 Judge Valerie Salkin

W 610 (818) 901-4609 Judge Virginia Keeny (SJ)

Y 420 (818) 901-4676 Judge Gary D. Roberts

Z (818) 901-4619 Judge Karen Moskowitz

SOUTH

Governor George Deukmejian - Long Beach (VOIP: 36)
275 Magnolia Ave., Long Beach, California 90802

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

S01 1900 (562) 256-1410 Judge Christopher J. Frisco

S03 2700 (562) 256-1425 Commissioner Dennis Carroll

S05 2500 (562) 256-1430 Judge Sherry Powell

S06 2400 (562) 256-1435 Judge Jennifer H. Cops

S07 2300 (562) 256-1440 Judge Lori R. Behar

S08 2200 (562) 256-1445 Commissioner Gregory S. Lesser

S09 3900 (562) 256-1470 Judge Ana Maria Luna

S10 3800 (562) 256-2252 Judge Alfred A. Coletta

S11 3700 (562) 256-1450 Judge Jeanmarie K. Warren

S12 3600 (562) 256-2243 Judge Marcelita V. Haynes

S13 3500 (562) 256-1465 Judge Amy Yerkey

S14 3400 (562) 256-1475 Judge Carla L. Garrett

S15 3300 (562) 256-1480 Judge James E. Horan

S16 3200 (562) 256-1485 Judge Timothy M. Weiner (ASJ)

S18 4800 (562) 256-1495 Judge Debra A. Cole

S19 4700 (562) 256-1502 Judge Laura Laesecke

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge

This report reflects information available as of 4/6/2024 3:05:56 AM
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SOUTH

Governor George Deukmejian - Long Beach (VOIP: 36)
275 Magnolia Ave., Long Beach, California 90802

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

S20 4600 (562) 256-1507 Judge Judith Levey Meyer

S21 4500 (562) 256-1512 Judge Richard M. Goul

S22 4400 (562) 256-2202 Judge Daniel J. Lowenthal

S23 4300 (562) 256-2207 Judge Chet L. Taylor

S24 4200 (562) 256-2212 Judge James D. Otto

S25 5600 (562) 256-2217 Judge Nicole M. Heeseman (SJ)

S26 5500 (562) 256-2222 Judge Michael P. Vicencia

S27 5400 (562) 256-2227 Judge Mark C. Kim

S28 5300 (562) 256-2232 Judge Patrick T. Madden

S29 5200 (562) 256-2237 Judge Michele E. Flurer

S30 5100 (562) 256-2242 Judge John C. Lawson

S31 5000 (562) 256-2247 Judge Sabina A. Helton

SOUTH CENTRAL

Compton (VOIP: 30)
200 W. Compton Blvd., Compton, California 90220

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 407 (310) 761-7982 Judge Adrian Gidaya Roxas

003 400 (310) 761-4303 Judge Karen Ackerson Gauff

004 508 (310) 761-4304 Judge Michelle M. Ahnn

005 604 (310) 761-4305 Judge Pamela J. Dansby

007 504 (310) 605-4017 Commissioner Humberto Benitez

009 607 (310) 761-4309 Judge Jerome J. Haig

010 606 (310) 761-4310 Judge Danette  J. Gomez

012 600 (310) 761-4312 Judge Stephanie A. Dixon

014 507 (310) 761-4326 Judge Emily Garcia Uhrig

105 105 (310) 761-6800 Commissioner LaTonya Hadnot Prioleau

260 1208 (310) 761-4260 Judge Ashley Price

SOUTH CENTRAL

Compton (VOIP: 30)
200 W. Compton Blvd., Compton, California 90220

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

261 1207 (310) 761-4261 Judge Melissa N. Widdifield

262 1208 (310) 761-4258 Commissioner Sharonda P. Bradford

A 904 (310) 761-4302 Judge Michael Shultz

B 906 (310) 761-4322 Judge Fumiko Wasserman

C 900 (310) 761-4332 Judge Kelvin D. Filer

D 1006 (310) 761-4323 Judge Tammy Chung Ryu (ASJ)

E 1004 (310) 761-4333 Judge Wendy L. Wilcox

F 1011 (310) 761-4313 Judge Teresa P. Magno

G 1000 (310) 761-4314 Judge Laura Walton

H 1106 (310) 761-4324 Judge Sean D. Coen

J 1104 (310) 761-4325 Judge Connie R. Quinones (SJ)

K 1110 (310) 761-4315 Judge Pat Connolly

L 1100 (310) 761-4335 Judge Carol J. Najera

M 408 (310) 761-4336 Commissioner Kimberly Dotson

N 1211 (310) 761-4316 Judge Christine Rodriguez Tyler

P 1200 (310) 761-4317 Judge John J. Lonergan

Q 1213 (310) 761-4307 Judge Hector E. Gutierrez

SOUTHEAST

Whittier  (VOIP: 51)
7339 Painter Ave, Whittier, California 90602

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

102 102 (562) 968-2701 Judge A. Veronica Sauceda

201 201 (562) 968-2704 Commissioner Tiffany W. Tai

202 202 (562) 968-2705 Commissioner Maria May J. Santos

301 301 (562) 968-2706 Judge Kelly D. Boyer

302 302 (562) 968-2707 Judge Maria Puente-Porras (STJ)

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge

This report reflects information available as of 4/6/2024 3:05:56 AM
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SOUTHEAST

Bellflower (VOIP: 27)
10025 E. Flower St., Bellflower, California 90706

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 241 (562) 345-3301 Commissioner Michael J. Pearce

003 341 (562) 345-3303 Judge Warren Kato (STJ)

004 346 (562) 345-3304 Judge Susan J. Townsend

005 441 (562) 345-3305 Judge John C. Weller

006 446 (562) 345-3306 Judge Deborah L. Sanchez

Norwalk (VOIP: 26)
12720 Norwalk Blvd, Norwalk, California 90650

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

A 206 (562) 345-3722 Judge Scott R. Herin

B 204 (562) 345-3712 Judge Rene C. Gilbertson

C 312 (562) 345-3702 Judge Lee W. Tsao (ASJ)

D 310 (562) 345-3723 Judge Andrew C. Kim

F 302 (562) 345-3703 Judge Olivia Rosales (SJ)

G 406 (562) 345-3704 Judge Joseph R. Porras

H 404 (562) 345-3714 Judge Roger Ito

J 401 (562) 345-3715 Judge Margaret Miller Bernal

K 403 (562) 345-3725 Judge Debra Cole-Hall

L 506 (562) 345-3705 Judge Julian C. Recana

M 504 (562) 345-3706 Judge Danielle R.A. Gibbons

N 501 (562) 345-3716 Judge Maria Andrea Davalos

P 503 (562) 345-3727 Judge Ann H. Park

R 606 (562) 345-3717 Judge Brian F. Gasdia

S 604 (562) 345-3707 Judge Lisa S. Coen

T 601 (562) 345-3708 Judge LaRonda J. McCoy

W 603 (562) 345-3729 Commissioner Paul Bruguera

Y 713 (562) 345-3719 Judge Lillian Vega Jacobs

SOUTHEAST

Downey (VOIP: 25)
7500 E. Imperial Highway, Downey, California 90242

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 115 (562) 803-7010 Commissioner Steff Padilla

002 201 (562) 803-7012 Judge Evan A. Kitahara

003 229 (562) 803-7015 Judge Abby Baron

004 301 (562) 803-7018 Judge Gregorio Roman

005 328 (562) 803-7021 Judge Maria R. Byrum

005 328 (562) 803-7021 Judge Paris G. Lewis

007 421 (562) 803-7027 Judge Troy Davis (STJ)

SOUTHWEST

Torrance and Annex (VOIP: 22)
825 Maple Ave., Torrance, California 90503

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

002 200 (310) 787-3702 Judge Kelly M. Kelley

003 240 (310) 787-3703 Commissioner Brad Miles Fox

004 220 (310) 787-3704 Judge Thomas R. Sokolov

008 520 (310) 787-3725 Judge Alan B. Honeycutt (SJ)

011 460 (310) 787-3711 Judge Gia  G.  Bosley

A 222 (310) 787-3712 Judge Eric C. Taylor

B 340 (310) 787-3722 Judge Douglas W. Stern

C 320 (310) 787-3732 Judge Laura Ellison

E 500 (310) 787-3713 Judge Cary Nishimoto

F 550 (310) 787-3723 Judge Hector M. Guzman

G 420 (310) 787-3714 Judge Amy N. Carter

H 180 (310) 787-3724 Judge Gary C. Eto

H 180 (310) 787-3724 Judge Reginald Neal

J 560 (310) 787-3715 Judge Tony Cho

L 400 (310) 787-3718 Judge Scott T. Millington

M 350 (310) 787-3716 Judge Gary Y. Tanaka

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge

This report reflects information available as of 4/6/2024 3:05:56 AM

Page 11

Judge Samantha P. Jessner  , Presiding Judge  -  (213) 633-0400
Judge Sergio C. Tapia II , Assistant Presiding Judge  -  (213) 633-0300
Presiding Judge's Office, Room 222

Week of 4/8/2024 Judicial Directory

SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA - COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
JUDICIAL ASSIGNMENT AND DIRECTORY

111 NORTH HILL STREET
LOS ANGELES - 90012

David Slayton,  Executive Officer/Clerk of Court - (213) 830-0805
Executive Office, Room 105-E

http://www.lacourt.org



SOUTHWEST

Torrance and Annex (VOIP: 22)
825 Maple Ave., Torrance, California 90503

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

P 440 (310) 787-3717 Judge David K. Reinert

Inglewood (VOIP: 23)
One Regent Street, Inglewood, California 90301

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

001 200 (310) 419-1301 Judge Tamara Hall

002 503 (310) 419-1302 Judge Victor L. Wright

003 500 (310) 419-1303 Judge Holly L. Hancock

004 400 (310) 419-1304 Judge Diana W. Tsang

005 403 (310) 419-1305 Commissioner Glenda Veasey

006 203 (310) 419-1306 Judge Patricia J. Titus

007 303 (310) 419-1307 Judge Lowynn Young

008 504 (310) 419-1308 Judge Ronald F. Frank

N 502 (310) 419-1326 Judge Emily T. Spear

O 300 (310) 419-1316 Judge Altus W. Hudson (ASJ)

Inglewood Juvenile (VOIP: 24)
110 E. Regent St., Inglewood, California 90301

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

240 (310) 412-8340 Judge J. Christopher Smith

241 (310) 412-8341 Judge Pamela Villanueva

WEST

Airport (VOIP: 32)
11701 S. La Cienega Blvd., Los Angeles, California 90045

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

030 302 (310) 725-3040 Judge Keith L. Schwartz

031 311 (310) 725-3041 Judge Cathryn F. Brougham

070 701 (310) 725-3096 Judge Christopher W. Dybwad

071 703 (310) 725-3097 Judge Lana S. Kim

072 708 (310) 725-3098 Judge Alexander C. D. Giza

WEST

Airport (VOIP: 32)
11701 S. La Cienega Blvd., Los Angeles, California 90045

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

073 710 (310) 725-3043 Commissioner James P. Cooper III

080 801 (310) 725-3015 Judge William L. Sadler

081 803 (310) 725-3090 Judge Kathryn A. Solorzano

082 808 (310) 725-3042 Judge Lauren Weis Birnstein

083 810 (310) 725-3091 Judge Joseph J. Burghardt (STJ)

090 901 (310) 725-3044 Judge Melissa R. Hammond

092 908 (310) 725-3046 Judge Liliana H. Gonzalez

093 910 (310) 725-3047 Judge Manuel A. Almada

Beverly Hills (VOIP: 33)
9355 Burton Way, Beverly Hills, California 90210

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

200 200 (310) 281-2440 Judge David J. Cowan

205 205 (310) 281-2425 Judge Edward B. Moreton Jr.

207 207 (310) 281-2427 Judge Michael E. Whitaker (STJ)

304 304 (310) 281-2408 Commissioner Pamela Adeles Davis

306 306 (310) 281-2436 Judge Marc D. Gross

Santa Monica (VOIP: 31)
1725 Main Street, Santa Monica, California 90401

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

A 104 (310) 255-1842 Judge James K. Hahn

B 108 (310) 255-1852 Judge Marsha N. Revel

E 111 (310) 255-1853 Judge David W. Swift

F 115 (310) 255-1843 Judge Joshua D. Wayser

G 117 (310) 255-1844 Judge Bobbi Tillmon (SJ)

I A103 (310) 255-1854 Judge Mark H. Epstein

K A203 (310) 255-1876 Judge Lawrence Cho (STJ)

M 201 (310) 255-1846 Judge Mark A. Young (ASJ)

N 202 (310) 255-1856 Judge Lisa K. Sepe-Wiesenfeld

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge

This report reflects information available as of 4/6/2024 3:05:56 AM
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WEST

Santa Monica (VOIP: 31)
1725 Main Street, Santa Monica, California 90401

Dept Rm Phone Judicial Officer

O 208 (310) 255-1866 Judge H. Jay Ford III

P 209 (310) 255-1877 Judge Elaine W. Mandel

S 218 (310) 255-1847 Judge George F. Bird Jr.

V V Judge Robert S. Draper

SJ=Supervising Judge, ASJ=Assistant Supervising Judge, STJ=Site Judge, ASTJ=Assistant Site Judge
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JUDGE LOC DEPT PHONE

Abeles, Jerrold ST 092 (213) 633-1092

Aceves, Efrain M. CJ 034 (213) 628-7734

Ahnn, Michelle M. CM 004 (310) 761-4304

Alarcon, Gregory W. ST 096 (213) 633-0696

Alexander, Daniel L. AV A15 (661) 483-5715

Almada, Manuel A. AR 093 (310) 725-3047

Amerian, Michael R. VW O (818) 901-4606

Arakaki, Akemi CC 400 (323) 307-8030

Archuleta, Debra R. ST 002 (213) 633-0252

Arian, Lee S. SS 027 (213) 310-7127

Armendariz, Maria Lucy CJ 040 (213) 628-7740

Arnold, Mark S. CJ 115 (213) 628-7415

Ashvanian, Armenui A. CJ 032 (213) 628-7732

Badhan, Rita L. BB 002 (818) 260-8402

Badhan-Smith, Neetu S. VW 109 (818) 989-6989

Barnes, Craig S. CC 405 (323) 307-8005

Baron, Abby DW 003 (562) 803-7015

Barrera, Mario AV A08 (661) 483-5508

Barreto, Fernanda M. PS T (909) 802-1108

Beaudet, Teresa A. ST 050 (213) 633-0650

Behar, Lori R. LB S07 (562) 256-1440

Bennett, Francis CJ 035 (213) 628-7735

Bensinger, Kerry ST 031 (213) 633-0151

Berger, David A. MT 075 (213) 745-1875

Berle, Elihu M. SS 006 (213) 310-7006

Bernal, Margaret Miller NW J (562) 345-3715

Bershon, Nicole C. CJ 043 (213) 628-7743

Bianco, D. Brett CC 416 (323) 307-8016

Bianco, James CJ 044 (213) 680-7644

Bird, George F. Jr. SM S (310) 255-1847

Blackshaw, Julie Fox CC 414 (323) 307-8014

JUDGE LOC DEPT PHONE

Blancarte, James E. VE C (818) 901-4682

Blanchard, Kathleen AV A21 (661) 483-5521

Blanco, Alicia Y. VW 121 (818) 989-6821

Bloom, Richard ST 025 (213) 633-0525

Bogdanoff, Lee R. ST 029 (213) 633-0249

Borjon, Keith H. CJ 031 (213) 628-7731

Bork, Terry A. CJ 128 (213) 628-7428

Bosley , Gia  G. TR 011 (310) 787-3711

Bowick, Stephanie M. ST 019 (213) 633-0519

Boyer, Kelly D. WH 301 (562) 968-2706

Brandolino, Joseph A. VW F (818) 989-6833

Brazil, Deborah S. CJ 112 (213) 628-7412

Brazile, Kevin C. ST 020 (213) 633-0520

Broadbelt, Robert B. ST 053 (213) 633-0653

Brougham, Cathryn F. AR 031 (310) 725-3041

Brougham, David C. WC 005 (626) 430-2505

Bryant, Michelle Graves PS C (909) 802-1122

Bryant-Deason, Susan SS 008 (213) 310-7008

Buddle, Donald A. Jr. LJ 427 (661) 483-5927

Burghardt, Joseph J. AR 083 (310) 725-3091

Byrdsong, Rupert A. ST 028 (213) 633-0528

Byrum, Maria R. DW 005 (562) 803-7021

Camacho, Mike PS P (909) 802-1107

Carter, Amy N. TR G (310) 787-3714

Carter, Michael D. BB G (818) 260-8414

Cavalluzzi, Maria HW 103 (323) 441-1893

Chalfant, James C. ST 085 (213) 830-0785

Chang, Adam Y. AH 002 (626) 293-2102

Chang, Wendy ST 036 (213) 633-0156

Chau, Ed WC 003 (626) 430-2583

Cho, Lawrence SM K (310) 255-1876
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Cho, Tony TR J (310) 787-3715

Chowdhury, Ashfaq G. GD E (818) 265-6423

Christian, Deborah L. ST 044 (213) 633-0354

Chrostek, Joan M. WC 011 (626) 430-2511

Chu, Robert G. AV A17 (661) 483-5517

Chung, Charles A. CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Chung, Lisa Mangay CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Cisneros, Ramiro P. WC 010 (626) 430-2510

Clay, Charles Q. III CC 415 (323) 307-8015

Clover, Suzette PD F (626) 396-3323

Cochran, Steve ST 016 (213) 633-0516

Coen, Lisa S. NW S (562) 345-3707

Coen, Ronald S. CJ 101 (213) 628-7401

Coen, Sean D. CM H (310) 761-4324

Cohen-Laurie, Jeffrey S. CA 080 (213) 617-5680

Cole, Debra A. LB S18 (562) 256-1495

Cole, Emily J. AV A20 (661) 483-5520

Cole-Hall, Debra NW K (562) 345-3725

Coletta, Alfred A. LB S10 (562) 256-2252

Connolly, Pat CM K (310) 761-4315

Convey, Michael J. ST 077 (213) 830-0777

Cooley, Shannon K. MT 073 (213) 745-1873

Cooper, Andrew E. CH F51 (818) 407-2251

Cops, Jennifer H. LB S06 (562) 256-1435

Cortez, Annabelle G. CC 401 (323) 307-8001

Cotton, Huey P. VE A (818) 901-4603

Court, Michelle Williams ST 001 (213) 633-0601

Cowan, David J. BH 200 (310) 281-2440

Crowfoot, William A. AH 003 (626) 293-2103

Crowley, Daniel M. ST 071 (213) 830-0771

Cunningham, David S. SS 011 (213) 310-7011

JUDGE LOC DEPT PHONE

Czuleger, J. Stephen SS 016 (213) 310-7016

Dansby, Pamela J. CM 005 (310) 761-4305

Daum, Nicholas F. SF B (818) 256-1812

Davalos, Maria Andrea NW N (562) 345-3716

Davis, Angela J. ST 046 (213) 351-7503

Davis, Mark A. CC 406 (323) 307-8006

Davis, Stephanie M. LJ 428 (661) 483-5986

Davis, Troy DW 007 (562) 803-7027

De Witt , Susan  J. CJ 053 (213) 628-7753

DeCasas, Michelle E. SA 003 (661) 253-5603

Delgado, Rogelio PS M (909) 802-1106

Diaz, Rudolph A. CC 419 (323) 307-8019

Dillon, Timothy Patrick SS 015 (213) 310-7015

Dixon, Stephanie A. CM 012 (310) 761-4312

Dohi, Gregory A. VW E (818) 989-6823

Dominguez, E. Carlos CJ 045 (213) 628-7745

Dominguez, Juan Carlos PS E (909) 802-1113

Dordi, Firdaus F. VE J (818) 901-4605

Downing, Marguerite D. CC 407 (323) 307-8007

Draper, Robert S. SM V

Duffy-Lewis, Maureen ST 038 (213) 633-0158

Dybwad, Christopher W. AR 070 (310) 725-3096

Edber, Diego H. VW 122 (818) 989-6822

Edwards, Drew E. CJ 127 (213) 628-7427

Ellis, Steven A. SS 029 (213) 310-7129

Ellison, Laura TR C (310) 787-3732

Elswick, Carol W. AH W (626) 293-2109

Epstein, Mark H. SM I (310) 255-1854

Esbenshade, Andrew ST 091 (213) 633-1091

Escalante , Kristin S. ST 024 (213) 633-0524

Escobedo, Mildred CJ 126 (213) 628-7426
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Espinoza, Miguel EL 204 (323) 780-2015

Estes, Christopher CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Eto, Gary C. TR H (310) 787-3724

Fahey, William ST 069 (213) 633-1069

Falls, Thomas CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Feeney, Jill ST 078 (213) 830-0878

Feldstern, Daniel SF E (818) 256-1823

Fidler, Larry Paul CJ 106 (213) 628-7406

Fields, David R. MT 072 (213) 745-1872

Filer, Kelvin D. CM C (310) 761-4332

Flurer, Michele E. LB S29 (562) 256-2237

Ford, H. Jay III SM O (310) 255-1866

Frank, Ronald F. IW 008 (310) 419-1308

Freeman, Kenneth R. SS 014 (213) 310-7014

Freeman Stinn, Josh ST 006 (213) 633-0606

Fregoso, Rosa M. AH 005 (626) 293-2105

Freixes, Graciela VE Q (818) 901-4617

Frisco, Christopher J. LB S01 (562) 256-1410

Fruin, Richard L. ST 015 (213) 633-0515

Fujie, Holly J. ST 056 (213) 633-0656

Fuller, Kenneth M. PS H (909) 802-1114

Fusselman, Ian C. ST 093 (213) 633-1093

Garcia, Michael CJ 129 (213) 628-7429

Garcia, Ruben ST 009 (213) 633-0259

Garcia, Tricia PD A (626) 396-3302

Garcia Uhrig, Emily CM 014 (310) 761-4326

Garrett, Carla L. LB S14 (562) 256-1475

Gasdia, Brian F. NW R (562) 345-3717

Gauff, Karen Ackerson CM 003 (310) 761-4303

Gelfound, David B. CH F49 (818) 407-2249

Gibbons, Danielle R.A. NW M (562) 345-3706

JUDGE LOC DEPT PHONE

Gilbertson, Rene C. NW B (562) 345-3712

Giza, Alexander C. D. AR 072 (310) 725-3098

Gomez, Danette  J. CM 010 (310) 761-4310

Gomez, Gus GD 005 (818) 265-6405

Gonong, Christine J. ST 063 (213) 633-1063

Gonzalez, Liliana H. AR 092 (310) 725-3046

Goodman, Diane M. AV A12 (661) 483-5512

Goorvitch, Stephen I. ST 082 (213) 830-0782

Goswami, Rupa S. PD H (626) 396-3314

Goul, Richard M. LB S21 (562) 256-1512

Govea, Sonia K. WC 009 (626) 430-2509

Gridiron Winston, Lynette WC 006 (626) 430-2506

Griego, Thomas J. ST 001A (213) 633-0612

Gross, Marc D. BH 306 (310) 281-2436

Guillemet, Kimberley Baker CJ 030 (213) 628-7730

Gullon, Christian R. PS O (909) 802-1126

Gutierrez, Hector E. CM Q (310) 761-4307

Guzman, Hector M. TR F (310) 787-3723

Hahn, James K. SM A (310) 255-1842

Haig, Jerome J. CM 009 (310) 761-4309

Hall, Tamara IW 001 (310) 419-1301

Hammock, Randolph M. ST 049 (213) 633-0649

Hammond, Brock T. CH F41 (818) 407-2241

Hammond, Melissa R. AR 090 (310) 725-3044

Hanasono, Mark CJ 117 (213) 628-7417

Hancock, Holly L. IW 003 (310) 419-1303

Hansell, Dean ST 021 (213) 633-0521

Hare, Patrick Earl AV A03 (661) 483-5503

Harmon, Eric VW 107 (818) 989-6997

Harrison, Robert S. HW 113 (323) 441-1892

Harwin, Michael B. VE M (818) 901-4616
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Haynes, Marcelita V. LB S12 (562) 256-2243

Heeseman, Nicole M. LB S25 (562) 256-2217

Heidel, Sarah J. AH V (626) 293-2167

Helton, Sabina A. LB S31 (562) 256-2247

Herin, Scott R. NW A (562) 345-3722

Hernandez, Peter A. PS K (909) 802-1125

Hernandez-Stern, Benjamin P. CJ 048 (213) 628-7748

Hernandez-Stern, Marisa ST 066 (213) 633-5866

Herriford, David CJ 132 (213) 628-7432

Herscovitz, Martin L. VW R (818) 989-6817

Highberger, William F. SS 010 (213) 310-7010

Hill, Christina L. EL 203 (323) 780-2009

Hill, Deirdre CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Hiroshige, Ernest M. MT 070 (213) 745-1870

Hizami, David E. VW 113 (818) 989-6813

Hobbs, Lynne M. SS 030 (213) 310-7130

Hofer, Ralph C. GD D (818) 265-6413

Hollingsworth, Donna PD N (626) 396-3316

Honeycutt, Alan B. TR 008 (310) 787-3725

Horan, James E. LB S15 (562) 256-1480

Horowitz, Deborah A. AV A07 (661) 483-5507

Hudson, Altus W. IW O (310) 419-1316

Hunter, Eleanor J. CJ 109 (213) 628-7409

Hunter, Patricia A. SF A (818) 256-1802

Hwang, Anne SS 032 (213) 310-7132

Ito, Roger NW H (562) 345-3714

Iwasaki, Bruce G. ST 058 (213) 633-0658

Jacke II, H. Clay CJ 104 (213) 628-7404

Jacobs, Lillian Vega NW Y (562) 345-3719

Jaskol, Lisa R. SS 028 (213) 310-7128

Jesic, Michael V. VW S (818) 989-6827

JUDGE LOC DEPT PHONE

Jessner, Samantha P. ST PJ (213) 633-0400

Juarez, Daniel ST 067 (213) 633-1067

Juhas, Mark A. ST 064 (213) 633-1064

Jurado, Ray G. CJ 130 (213) 628-7430

Kaddo, James A. VE I (818) 901-4614

Kalra, Upinder S. ST 051 (213) 633-0351

Kato, Warren BF 003 (562) 345-3303

Kaufman, Shelley ST 002 (213) 633-0252

Kaye, Ronald Owen HW 213 (323) 441-1895

Kazadi, Michelle L. ST 084 (213) 830-0784

Keeny, Virginia VE W (818) 901-4609

Kelley, Kelly M. TR 002 (310) 787-3702

Kelly, Mary E. CC 411 (323) 307-8011

Kemalyan, Richard S. CJ 121 (213) 628-7421

Keosian, Gregory ST 061 (213) 633-1061

Kerlin, Karla D. CJ 114 (213) 628-7414

Kiley, Anne ST 027 (213) 633-1027

Killefer, Gail ST 037 (213) 633-0157

Kim, Andrew C. NW D (562) 345-3723

Kim, Esther P. ST 018 (213) 633-0518

Kim, Gia VE L (818) 901-4625

Kim, Grace VW 101 (818) 989-6801

Kim, Lana S. AR 071 (310) 725-3097

Kim, Mark C. LB S27 (562) 256-2227

Kim, Michelle C. SS 031 (213) 310-7131

Kin, Curtis A. ST 086 (213) 830-0786

Kirschner, Richard H. VW G (818) 989-6814

Kitahara, Evan A. DW 002 (562) 803-7012

Kitchens, Dean J. ST 002C (213) 633-0312

Knight, Shannon CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Korn, Renee CJ 118 (213) 628-7418
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Kralik, John J. BB B (818) 260-8422

Kronstadt, Jessica C. ST 007 (213) 633-0507

Kuhl, Carolyn B. SS 012 (213) 310-7012

Kumar, Sanjay T. ST 070 (213) 633-1070

Kwan, Ruth Ann ST 089 (213) 633-0689

Laesecke, Laura LB S19 (562) 256-1502

LaForteza, Bernie C. SF S (818) 256-1807

Lawson, John C. LB S30 (562) 256-2242

Legaspi, Cristina Gutierrez CC 400 (323) 307-8030

Leis, Colin ST 074 (213) 830-0774

Leiter, Maurice A. ST 054 (213) 633-0654

Lench, Lisa B. CJ 110 (213) 628-7410

Lewis, Jacqueline PS A (909) 802-1102

Lewis, Paris G. DW 005 (562) 803-7021

Lewis, Terrance T. VW 120 (818) 989-6820

Linfield, Michael P. ST 034 (213) 633-0154

Lipner, Joseph ST 072 (213) 830-0772

Lofton, Joel L. AH X (626) 293-2119

Lofton, Lauren A. R. CH F44 (818) 407-2244

Lomeli, George Gonzalez CJ 107 (213) 628-7407

Lonergan, John J. CM P (310) 761-4317

Long, Thomas D. ST 048 (213) 633-0648

Longoria, Roberto PD G (626) 396-3304

Lord, John D. CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Losnick, Debra L. CC 414 (323) 307-8014

Lowenthal, Daniel J. LB S22 (562) 256-2202

Lu, Elaine SS 009 (213) 310-7009

Lugo, Carolina V. BB 001 (818) 260-8401

Lui, Christopher K. ST 076 (213) 830-0776

Luna, Ana Maria LB S09 (562) 256-1470

Lyons, Melissa C. ST 081 (213) 830-0781

JUDGE LOC DEPT PHONE

Mackenzie, Alison ST 055 (213) 633-0655

Madden, Patrick T. LB S28 (562) 256-2232

Magno, Teresa P. CM F (310) 761-4313

Mandel, Elaine W. SM P (310) 255-1877

Marshak, Jerry B. MT 074 (213) 745-1874

Marshall, Philip WC 008 (626) 430-2508

Martella, Timothy PD S (626) 396-3327

Martin, Lia ST 003 (213) 633-0253

Martinez, Victor PS S (909) 802-1127

Matsumoto, Alison S. CJ 116 (213) 628-7416

Matthews, Martha A. HW 203 (323) 441-1894

Mavis, Darrell PD C (626) 396-3322

May, Gus T. ST 002D (213) 633-1023

McCoy, LaRonda J. NW T (562) 345-3708

McGonigle, Theresa R. CJ 046 (213) 628-7746

McKay, Patti Jo ST 070 (213) 633-1070

McLaughlin-Bennett, Denise AV A16 (661) 483-5516

Meiers, Barbara A. ST 012 (213) 633-1012

Meltzer, Abraham C. PD E (626) 396-3313

Mendoza, Lowrie AV A02 (661) 483-5502

Merritt, Hilleri G. SF J (818) 256-1825

Meyer, Judith Levey LB S20 (562) 256-1507

Micon, Gary I. CH F43 (818) 407-2243

Millington, Scott T. TR L (310) 787-3718

Mirich, Peter J. CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Mitchell, Craig J. CJ 133 (213) 628-7433

Mitchell, Daviann L. SA 002 (661) 253-5602

Monguia, Enrique CJ 036 (213) 628-7736

Montalban, Adan CJ 051 (213) 628-7751

Moreton, Edward B. Jr. BH 205 (310) 281-2425

Morgan, Stephen AV A14 (661) 483-5774
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Moses, Jared D. PD P (626) 396-3307

Moskowitz, Karen VE Z (818) 901-4619

Murillo, Serena R. CJ 133 (213) 628-7433

Murillo, Tiana J. CC 403 (323) 307-8003

Murphy, Daniel S. ST 032 (213) 633-0152

Murphy, Mary Ann SS 004 (213) 310-7004

Najera, Carol J. CM L (310) 761-4335

Nardecchia, Natalie CC 418 (323) 307-8018

Navarro, Angel EM 004 (626) 401-2204

Neal, Reginald TR H (310) 787-3724

Nellon, Cherol J. ST 014 (213) 633-0514

Nelson, Jean M. CC 402 (323) 307-8002

Newman, Tara CC 412 (323) 307-8012

Nguyen, Kim L. CJ 038 (213) 628-7738

Nishimoto, Cary TR E (310) 787-3713

Nord, Scott J. ST 002B (213) 633-0632

Nur, Rubiya PS F (909) 802-1123

Ocampo, Ricardo R. CJ 100 (213) 628-7400

Ochoa, Melanie ST 013 (213) 633-0513

O'Gara, Michael J. CH F41 (818) 407-2241

Ohta, Sam CJ 108 (213) 628-7408

Oldendorf, Margaret L. PD P (626) 396-3307

Olmedo, Charlaine F. CJ 105 (213) 628-7405

Olson, Lynn D. CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Ostiller, Cathy J. CC 425 (323) 307-8083

Otto, James D. LB S24 (562) 256-2212

Palazuelos, Yvette M. SS 009 (213) 310-7009

Park, Ann H. NW P (562) 345-3727

Pastor, Michael E. CJ 041 (213) 628-7741

Penny, Brenda J. ST 004 (213) 633-0254

Perez, Javier EM 003 (626) 401-2203

JUDGE LOC DEPT PHONE

Pfahler, Stephen P. ST 068 (213) 633-1068

Phillips, Bradley S. ST 059 (213) 633-5859

Porras, Joseph R. NW G (562) 345-3704

Powell, Michael R. ST 042 (213) 633-0162

Powell, Sherry LB S05 (562) 256-1430

Pratt, Catherine J. CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Price, Ashley CM 260 (310) 761-4260

Priver, Laura F. CJ 125 (213) 628-7425

Puente-Porras, Maria WH 302 (562) 968-2707

Quinones, Connie R. CM J (310) 761-4325

Ramirez, Nancy A. CC 424 (323) 307-8024

Rappe, Curtis B. CJ 103 (213) 628-7403

Recana, Julian C. NW L (562) 345-3705

Recana, Mel Red ST 045 (213) 633-0645

Reinert, David K. TR P (310) 787-3717

Revel, Marsha N. SM B (310) 255-1852

Ricciardulli, Alex ST 070 (213) 633-1070

Rice, Stuart M. SS 001 (213) 310-7001

Richardson, Anne ST 040 (213) 633-0160

Richardson, Tony L. ST 070 (213) 633-1070

Richman, Craig CJ 119 (213) 628-7249

Richman, Dina R. CH F46 (818) 407-2246

Riff, Lawrence P. SS 007 (213) 310-7007

Roberts, Gary D. VE Y (818) 901-4676

Rodriguez, Gilbert VW 119 (818) 989-6819

Roman, Gregorio DW 004 (562) 803-7018

Rosales, Olivia NW F (562) 345-3703

Rosenberg, Kevin S. CJ 056 (213) 628-7756

Rosenberg, Kevin S. CJ 056 (213) 628-7756

Rosenbloom, Jonathan L. ST 011 (213) 633-0251

Rowe, Gary D. GD 003 (818) 265-6403
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Roxas, Adrian Gidaya CM 001 (310) 761-7982

Rubinson, Thomas VW N (818) 989-6806

Ryan, William C. CJ WRITS 
CENTER 1

(213) 628-7755

Ryu, Tammy Chung CM D (310) 761-4323

Sadler, William L. AR 080 (310) 725-3015

Saito, Tim R. GD 001 (818) 265-6401

Salkin, Valerie VE U (818) 901-4608

Samuels, Shellie VW 112 (818) 989-6812

Sanchez, Deborah L. BF 006 (562) 345-3306

Sanchez DuFour, Robert CH F48 (818) 407-2248

Sandvig, Melvin D. CH F47 (818) 407-2247

Santiso, Jannet Perez PD K (626) 396-3355

Santoro, Stephanie C. ST 062 (213) 633-1062

Sauceda, A. Veronica WH 102 (562) 968-2701

Scaduto, Lynn H. ST 079 (213) 633-1079

Scheper, Barbara M. ST 030 (213) 633-0150

Schneider, Alan VW V (818) 989-6818

Schwartz, Keith L. AR 030 (310) 725-3040

Scully, Elizabeth ST 035 (213) 633-0155

Segall, Wendy CJ 052 (213) 628-7752

Seigle, Laura A. SS 017 (213) 310-7017

Seng, Jana M. MT 071 (213) 745-1871

Sepe-Wiesenfeld, Lisa K. SM N (310) 255-1856

Ser, Susan SJ 279 (818) 256-1079

Serna, Robert WC 004 (626) 430-2504

Shaller, Frederick C. SS 005 (213) 310-7005

Short, Michelle S. SF C (818) 256-1822

Shubin, Dorothy L. PD B (626) 396-3312

Shultz, Michael CM A (310) 761-4302

Silberman, Harvey A. PD L (626) 396-3315

Sirna, Salvatore PS G (909) 802-1104

JUDGE LOC DEPT PHONE

Sloan, Robin Miller PD J (626) 396-3305

Small, Michael ST 057 (213) 633-0657

Smerling, Terry PD D (626) 396-3303

Smith, J. Christopher IJ 240 (310) 412-8340

Smith, Spurgeon E. MT 062 (213) 745-1862

Sokolov, Thomas R. TR 004 (310) 787-3704

Solorzano, Kathryn A. AR 081 (310) 725-3090

Sortino, Douglas PS N (909) 802-1116

Soto, Philip L. CC 408 (323) 307-8008

Spear, Emily T. IW N (310) 419-1326

Stennis, Kevin CJ 124 (213) 628-7424

Stern, Douglas W. TR B (310) 787-3722

Stone, Natalie P. CJ 033 (213) 628-7733

Strassner, Lisa M. AV A18 (661) 483-5518

Stuart, David W. SF I (818) 256-1804

Sullivan, Teresa CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Sun, Linda L. CC 417 (323) 307-8017

Swift, David W. SM E (310) 255-1853

Sztraicher, Gustavo N. CJ 113 (213) 628-7413

Takasugi, Jon R. ST 017 (213) 633-0517

Tamzarian, Armen ST 052 (213) 633-0652

Tanaka, Gary Y. TR M (310) 787-3716

Tapia, Sergio C. II ST APJ (213) 633-0300

Tavelman, Frank M. BB A (818) 260-8412

Taylor, Chet L. LB S23 (562) 256-2207

Taylor, Eric C. TR A (310) 787-3712

Terrell, Michael SF D (818) 256-1803

Thompson, Andrea C. VW 105 (818) 989-6805

Tillmon, Bobbi SM G (310) 255-1844

Titus, Patricia J. IW 006 (310) 419-1306

Torrealba, Leonard GD 002 (818) 265-6402
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Torrealba, Shelly CJ 120 (213) 628-7420

Townsend, Susan J. BF 004 (562) 345-3304

Traber, Theresa M. ST 047 (213) 633-0647

Trendacosta, Anthony A. CC 400 (323) 307-8030

Truong, Terry T. CC 620 (323) 307-8040

Tsang, Diana W. IW 004 (310) 419-1304

Tsao, Lee W. NW C (562) 345-3702

Tyler, Christine Rodriguez CM N (310) 761-4316

Usher, Pamela Tamu SF G (818) 256-1814

Uzcategui, Jessica A. ST 005 (213) 633-0245

Vanderet, Robert C. CJ 131 (213) 628-7431

Veals, Craig E. CJ 122 (213) 628-7422

Verastegui, Yvette CJ 123 (213) 628-7423

Vicencia, Michael P. LB S26 (562) 256-2222

Villalobos, Michael AH 001 (626) 293-2101

Villanueva, Pamela IJ 241 (310) 412-8341

Villar, Mary Lou CJ 042 (213) 628-7742

Villeza, Rob B. EM 001 (626) 401-2201

Wada, Robert S. ST 004 (213) 633-0254

Walgren, David SF F (818) 256-1813

Wallenstein, Joel M. CJ MU (213) 628-7776

Walmark, Richard F. VE P (818) 901-4607

Walton, Laura CM G (310) 761-4314

Warren, Jeanmarie K. LB S11 (562) 256-1450

Washington, Lisa R. PS D (909) 802-1103

Wasserman, David I. ST 083 (213) 830-0783

Wasserman, Fumiko CM B (310) 761-4322

Watkins, Shirley K. VE T (818) 901-4612

Wayser, Joshua D. SM F (310) 255-1843

Weinberger, William E. ST 022 (213) 633-0622

Weiner, Timothy M. LB S16 (562) 256-1485

JUDGE LOC DEPT PHONE

Weinstein, Michael D. MT 067 (213) 745-1867

Weis Birnstein, Lauren AR 082 (310) 725-3042

Weller, John C. BF 005 (562) 345-3305

Whitaker, Michael E. BH 207 (310) 281-2427

White, Kerry L. CJ 050 (213) 628-7750

White, Ryan D. ST 023 (213) 633-6399

Widdifield, Melissa N. CM 261 (310) 761-4261

Wiese, Stacy PS 281 (909) 802-1181

Wilcox, Wendy L. CM E (310) 761-4333

Williams, Ryan AV A11 (661) 483-5511

Wilson, Michael B. VE H (818) 901-4734

Wilson , Victoria  B. CJ 037 (213) 628-7737

Windham, Mark E. SS 026 (213) 310-7026

Wright, Victor L. IW 002 (310) 419-1302

Yang, Bryant Y. PS L (909) 802-1924

Yang, Scott A. AV A01 (661) 483-5501

Yaroslavsky, David SJ 277 (818) 256-1077

Yep, Brian C. AV A05 (661) 483-5505

Yerkey, Amy LB S13 (562) 256-1465

Young, Lowynn IW 007 (310) 419-1307

Young, Mark A. SM M (310) 255-1846

Young, Patricia A. ST 088 (213) 830-0788

Yriarte, Geanene M. PS J (909) 802-1105

Zacky, Hayden SF N (818) 256-1806

Zeidler, Daniel Zeke CC 404 (323) 307-8004
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Acevedo, Victor M. WC 002 (626) 430-2582

Aharonov, Amir CH F50 (818) 407-2250

Baronoff, Jennifer W. LJ 426 (661) 483-5926

Beasley, Sheryl M. PS B (909) 802-1112

Benitez, Humberto CM 007 (310) 605-4017

Blackwell, Nichelle L. CC 622 (323) 307-8042

Borzakian, Karin CA 082 (213) 617-5682

Boxer, Doreen B. ST 097 (213) 633-1097

Brackelmanns, Lisa A. CC 409 (323) 307-8009

Bradford, Sharonda P. CM 262 (310) 761-4258

Bruguera, Paul NW W (562) 345-3729

Butler, T. Nichole PD O (626) 396-3326

Byrdsong, Kristen CC 422 (323) 307-8022

Byrdsong, Latrice A. G. SS 025 (213) 310-7025

Campos, Benjamin R. EL 202 (323) 780-2011

Carroll, Dennis LB S03 (562) 256-1425

Castro, Emma ST 090 (213) 633-0690

Chen, Frank W. ST 060 (213) 351-7534

Cheung Marino, Jenny EM 002 (626) 401-2202

Cohen, Laura D. ST 094 (213) 830-0794

Cooper, James P. III AR 073 (310) 725-3043

D'Asero, Marcelo PD M (626) 396-3306

Davis, Pamela Adeles BH 304 (310) 281-2408

Dennis, Syna N. CC 419 (323) 307-8019

Dodson, William D. PD R (626) 396-3317

Dotson, Kimberly CM M (310) 761-4336

Duron, Armando ST 087 (213) 830-0787

Fox, Brad Miles TR 003 (310) 787-3703

Gerber, Hillary ST 046 (213) 351-7503

Gladstein, Martin R. SA 001 (661) 253-5601

Gonzales, Debra L. LJ 429 (661) 483-5910

COMMISSIONER LOC DEPT PHONE

Hadnot Prioleau, LaTonya CM 105 (310) 761-6800

Harris, H. Elizabeth CJ 047 (213) 628-7747

Hernandez, Dennis F. ST 065 (213) 633-1065

Ipson, Steven E. PS 282 (909) 802-1182

Johansen, Kjehl T. CA 083 (213) 617-5683

Joynt, Karen BB 003 (818) 260-8403

Kawahara, Robert M. CA 081 (213) 617-5681

Korn, Jeffrey W. ST 043 (213) 633-0353

Lesser, Gregory S. LB S08 (562) 256-1445

Lim, Michelle AV A22 (661) 483-5522

Marpet, Stephen C. CC 410 (323) 307-8010

Mkrtchyan, Karine ST 008 (213) 633-0523

Montgomery, James I. Jr. MT 066 (213) 745-1866

Mordetzky, Marilyn M. VE K (818) 901-4615

Mulcahy, Dennis E. VW 115 (818) 989-6815

Murillo, Lucia J. CC 420 (323) 307-8020

Navarro, Pete R. CC 413 (323) 307-8013

Padilla, Steff DW 001 (562) 803-7010

Palazzolo, Robert J. AV A13 (661) 483-5513

Park, Amanda S. ST 002 (213) 633-0252

Pearce, Michael J. BF 001 (562) 345-3301

Peng, Philip ST 041 (213) 351-7504

Priver, Mark S. ST 099 (213) 830-0829

Rodriguez, Jose A. WC 007 (626) 430-2507

Santos, Maria May J. WH 202 (562) 968-2705

Shapiro, Gabriela H. CC 421 (323) 307-8021

Skeba, Valerie L. AV A10 (661) 483-5510

Streimer, Laura VE D (818) 901-4602

Tai, Tiffany W. WH 201 (562) 968-2704

Taylor, Kenneth H. PS R (909) 802-1117

Thomas, Kendra CH F58 (818) 407-2258
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Totten, Robert EL 201 (323) 780-2007

Valles, Juan M. CC 423 (323) 307-8023

Veasey, Glenda IW 005 (310) 419-1305

Villegas, Angela ST 033 (213) 351-7533

Weiss, Susan K. CH F40 (818) 407-2240

Yudkowsky, Alan Z. AV A06 (661) 483-5506
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AH Alhambra

AR Airport

AV Michael D. Antonovich Antelope Valley

BB Burbank

BF Bellflower

BH Beverly Hills

CA Central Arraignment

CC Edmund D. Edelman Children's Court

CH Chatsworth

CJ Clara Shortridge Foltz Criminal Justice Center

CM Compton

CT Catalina

CW Central Civil West

DW Downey

EJ Eastlake Juvenile

EL East Los Angeles

EM El Monte

GD Glendale

HW Hollywood

IJ Inglewood Juvenile

IW Inglewood

LB Governor George Deukmejian - Long Beach

LJ Alfred J. McCourtney Juvenile Justice Center

MT Metropolitan

NW Norwalk

PD Pasadena

PS Pomona

SA Santa Clarita

SF San Fernando

SJ Sylmar Juvenile

SM Santa Monica

LOC Courthouse Name

SS Spring Street

ST Stanley Mosk

TR Torrance and Annex

VE Van Nuys - East

VW Van Nuys - West

WC West Covina

WH Whittier 
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